1
MARCA MODELO Comb. Código Opcional Código Opcional Código Opcional
145/146 1.8 Nafta 11B055D1 11B060D1
145/146 2.0 Nafta 11B055D1 11B060D1
145/146 2.0 Turbo Diesel 11B060D1 11B065D1
155/164 2.0 Nafta 11B060D1 11B065D1
156 2.0 Nafta 11B060D1 11B065D1
156 2.4 Turbo Diesel 11B065D1 11B070D1

740 Nafta 11A070D1 11B065D1
9000 Nafta 11A055D1 11B055D1
740/760 Nafta 11A070D1 11B065D1
850 TDI Diesel 11B065D1 11B070D1
940/960 Diesel 11B065D1 11B070D1
940/960 Nafta 11A063D1 11B065D1
C70 Nafta 11B065D1 11B070D1
S40/V40 Diesel 11B070D1 11B065D1
S40/V40 Nafta 11A070D1 11B065D1
S70 Diesel 11B070D1 11B065D1
S70 10V / T5 Nafta 11A070D1 11B065D1
S80 2.9 / T6 Diesel 11B070D1 11B065D1
15-160/35 Diesel 11A170D3
15-160/43 Diesel 11A170D3
15-160/48 Diesel 11A170D3
17-220/35 Diesel 11A170D3
17-220/43 Diesel 11A170D3
17-220/48 Diesel 11A170D3
17-300/35 Diesel 11A170D3
17-300/43 Diesel 11A170D3

Transporter 1.9/2.4 Diesel 11A070D1 11B065D1 11B070D1
Estacionaria 11E11501
VW
SSANG YONG
SUBARU
SUZUKI
TOYOTA
VOLVO
Lineas Largo Ancho Alto
B045DVL1 45           11,20      60          300        210        175        175
B045EVL1 45           11,20      60          300        210        175        175
B060DVL1 60           13,10      80          375        244        175        175
B060EVL1 60           13,10      80          375        244        175        175
B070DVL1 70           16,40      110        620        283        175        175
B070EVL1 70           16,40      110        620        283        175        175
11A045D1 45           11,00      65          320        210        175        175
11A045E1 45           11,00      65          320        210        175        175
11A047D1 47           14,00      70          425        237        129        227
11A060D1 60           13,70      90          450        244        175        175
11A060E1 60           13,70      90          450        244        175        175
11A063D1 63           15,20      105        500        281        175        175
11A063E1 63           15,20      105        500        281        175        175
11A070D1 70           16,50      115        620        281        175        175
11A070E1 70           16,50      115        620        281        175        175
11A075D1 75           17,90      105        530        273        170        226
11A075E1 75           17,90      105        530        273        170        226
11A090D1 90           23,10      160        700        360        177        190
11A100E2 100         25,30      165        640        330        172        241
11A150D3 150         41,00      270        850        510        213        236
11A170D3 170         43,70      300        1.000     510        213        236
11B045D1 45           11,90      65          375        210        175        175
11B045E1 45           11,90      65          375        210        175        175
11B055D1 55           13,90      85          425        244        175        175
11B055E1 55           13,90      85          425        244        175        175
11B060D1 60           14,50      90          480        244        175        175
11B060E1 60           14,50      90          480        244        175        175
11B065D1 65           17,80      115        620        281        175        175
11B065E1 65           17,80      115        620        281        175        175
11B070D1 70           18,30      115        660        281        175        175
11B070E1 70           18,30      115        660        281        175        175
11B100E2 100         26,50      180        750        330        172        241
11B150D3 150         41,00      270        950        510        213        236
11B170D3 170         43,70      330        1.000     510        213        236
11E11501 100         26,50      180        750        330        172        241
ACDelco White
ACDelco Freedom
ACDelco Gold